
3156 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/14 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

82.04.069 

82.05.001 

82.05.001 

84.06.021 

84.06.021 

84.07.001 

84.11.041 

84.15.009 

84.17 .009 

84.17.009 

84.17 .009 

84.18.031 

84.19.001 

84.19.039 

84.21.011 

84.21.011 

Description of Goods 

Blades for making potato mashers 

Metal Punch Tools used solely in the manufacture 
of electric heaters. on loan. and subject to 
formal manufacturing and/or royalty agreements 

"Square" Forming Sets to shape the product 
in meat etc preparing machine 

Marine engines as may be approved 
APPROVED: Duoprop model AQAD 40 B/DP 

Watercooled engines. as may be approved; 
APPROVED: M.A.N. Diesel engines 
D2866E. D2866LE. D2840LE. D2842LE 

Double acting telescopic hydraulic cylinder 
operating pressure up to 2000 PSI main cylinder 
outside diameter 3 3/4 to II 1/8 lifting 
capacity to 153.1801bs 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Compressor outfits other than vehicle drawn; 
EXCLUDING: 
(1) Reciprocating types with a piston 
displacement from .94 litres/second up to 
ISO litres/second (inclusive). with working 
pressures up to 1100kpa 
(2) Reciprocating types with a piston 
displacement from 20 litres/second up to 
200 litres/second (inclusive). with working 
pressures from 13.750 kpa to 30.000 kpa 

. (3) Other types with a capacity from .47 
lit res/second up to 120 litres/second 
(inclusive) free air delivered (FAB) with 
working pressures up to 1100kpa 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Compressor outfits. other than vehicle drawn; 
BXCLUDING: 
(I) Reciprocating types with a piston 
displacement from .94 litres/second up to 
ISO litres/second (Inclusive) with working 
pressures up to 1100kpa 
(2) ReCiprocating types with a piston 
displacement from 20 litres/second up to 200 
litres/second (Inclusive) with working 
pressures from 13.750 kpa to 30.000 kpa 

Mechanisms (excluding parts of general use). 
peculiar to use in making ice cube making 
machines 

Bottle neck freezers. For freezing of 
champagne bottle necks prior to removal of 
sediment 

Rotary chilling drum (DMCooler) 

Tape bonding machines 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Filters. Duralite Model P12-5306 

REOUESTED APPROVAL 
Filters. Duralite Models P12-5306 and P14-6555 

Champagne bottle washer 

Belt assembly for rose forgrove high speed 
carton filler 

Broom Wade paint spray guns. models PSIA. PS2A 
and PS3A 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Meiji industrial spray gun model F80 
Meiji spray guns. excluding cups and spare 
parts models; 
F75-GR 
F75-G 
F75-S 
MC - S 
Meiji Spray guns. hand pieces only for the 
follo~ing models 
MCZ-P20S. BA. MSC-25. FAM. AHS. F75-SX. AF and 
MC-P. K6. HS-6. AG-2. LG. SG-2 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

W T Murray Limited 
PO Box 2680 
CHRISTCHURCH 

PDL Industries Ltd 
PO Box 1367 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Alfa Laval (NZ) Ltd 
C/- PO Box 1316 
HAMILTON 

Nolan. John. Robert Hayward 
PO Box 521 
CAMBRIDGE 

Brown Brothers Engineers Ltd 
PO Box 548 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Tractor Equipment Co Ltd 
PO Box 432 
PALMERS TON NORTH 

Schlage (NZ) Limited 
PO Box 19347 
Avondale 
AUCKLAND 

Protech Engineering 
C/- Child Freighters Ltd 
PO Box 223 
PALMERS TON NORTH 

Columbit NZ Ltd 
PO Box 2200 
AUCKLAND 

Abels Limited 
Private Bag 
Newmarket 
AUCKLAND 1 

Nilliam H Terry & Co Ltd 
Private Bag 
Balmoral 
AUCKLAND 

Diesel Progress Japan Ltd 
PO Box 22-256 Otahuhu 
18 Kaka Street 
OTAHUHU 

Columbit NZ Ltd 
PO Box 2200 
AUCKLAND 

Unilever NZ Ltd 
Private Bag 
PETONE 

CompAir (NZ) Ltd 
698 Gt South Road. Penrose 
PO Box 12246 Penrose 
AUCKLAND 

Industria Representatives Ltd 
PO Box 33651 
TAKAPUNA 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

IS 

10 

10 

IS 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

DN 462133G 

CH 540007E 

AK 500079D 

AK 401435K 

CH 540017 

WN 420756 

HO 210476J 

HO 580051L 

DN 462135C 

AK 500126K 

AK 500128F 

DN 462136A 

AK 926223H 

AK 500081F 

AK 500125A 

WN 420780 

DN 462138H 

AK 9171278 

204543F 
204567C 
204568A 
204569K 

930516F 

No. 136 
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A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

CA 

A 

A 

CA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

CA 

VA 

VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 

VA 


