THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/14 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
82.04.069	Blades for making potato mashers	W T Murray Limited PO Box 2680 CHRISTCHURCH	•••	DN 462133G	CA
82.05.001	Metal Punch Tools used solely in the manufacture of electric heaters, on loan, and subject to formal manufacturing and/or royalty agreements	PDL Industries Ltd PO Box 1367 CHRISTCHURCH	15	CH 540007E	A
82.05.001	"Square" Forming Sets to shape the product in meat etc preparing machine	Alfa Laval (NZ) Ltd C/- PO Box 1316 HANILTON	10	AK 500079D	A
84.06.021	Marine engines as may be approved APPROVED: Duoprop model AQAD 40 B/DP	Nolan, John, Robert Hayward PO Box 521 CAMBRIDGE		AK 401435K	A
84.06.021	Watercooled engines, as may be approved; APPROVED: N.A.N. Diesei engines D2866E, D2866LE, D2840LE, D2842LE	Brown Brothers Engineers Ltd PO Box 548 CHRISTCHURCH	•••	CH 540017	A
84.07.001	Double acting telescopic hydraulic cylinder operating pressure up to 2000 PSI main cylinder outside diameter 3 3/4 to 11 1/8 lifting capacity to 153,180lbs	Tractor Equipment Co Ltd PO Box 432 PALMERSTON NORTH	10	WN 420756	A
84.11.041	CURRENT APPROVAL Compressor outfits other than vehicle drawn; EXCLUDING: (1) Reciprocating types with a piston displacement from .94 litres/second up to 150 litres/second (inclusive), with working pressures up to 1100kpa (2) Reciprocating types with a piston displacement from 20 litres/second up to 200 litres/second (inclusive), with working pressures from 13.750 kpa to 30,000 kpa (3) Other types with a capacity from .47 litres/second up to 120 litres/second (inclusive) free air delivered (FAB) with working pressures up to 1100kpa	Schlage (NZ) Limited PO Box 19347 Avondale AUCKLAND		HO 210476J	VA
	REQUESTED APPROVAL Compressor outfits, other than vehicle drawn; EXCLUDING: (1) Reciprocating types with a piston displacement from .94 litres/second up to 150 litres/second (Inclusive) with working pressures up to 1100kpa (2) Reciprocating types with a piston displacement from 20 litres/second up to 200 litres/second (Inclusive) with working pressures from 13.750 kpa to 30,000 kpa			HO 580051L	VA
84.15.009	Nechanisms (excluding parts of general use), peculiar to use in making ice cube making machines	Protech Engineering C/- Child Freighters Ltd PO Box 223 PALMERSION NORTH	15	DN 462135C	CA
84.17.009	Bottle neck freezers, For freezing of champagne bottle necks prior to removal of sediment	Columbit NZ Ltd PO Box 2200 AUCKLAND	10	AK 500126K	A
84.17.009	Rotary chilling drum (DMCooler)	Abels Limited Private Bag Newmarket AUCKLAND 1	10	AK 500128F	A
84.17.009	Tape bonding machines	William H Terry & Co Ltd Private Bag Balmoral AUCKLAND	10	DN 462136A	CA
84.18.031	CURRENT APPROVAL				
	Filters, Duralite Nodel P12-5306 <u>REQUESTED APPROVAL</u> Filters, Duralite Nodels P12-5306 and P14-6555	Diesel Progress Japan Ltd PO Box 22-256 Otahuhu 18 Kaka Street OTAHUHU	10 10	AK 926223H Ak 500081F	VA VA
84.19.001	Champagne bottle washer	Columbit NZ Ltd PO Box 2200 AUCKLAND	10	AK 500125A	A
84.19.039	Belt assembly for rose forgrove high speed carton filler	Unilever NZ Ltd Private Bag PETONE	10	WN 420780	A
84.21.011	Broom Wade paint spray guns, models PS1A, PS2A and PS3A	CompAir (NZ) Ltd 698 Gt South Road, Penrose PO Box 12246 Penrose AUCKLAND	10	DN 462138H	CA
84.21.011	<u>CURRENT APPROVAL</u> Meiji industrial spray gun model F80 Meiji spray guns, excluding cups and spare parts models;	Industria Representatives Ltd PO Box 33651 TAKAPUNA	10	AK 917127E	VA
	F75-GR F75-G			204543F 204567C	VA VA
	F75-S MC - S Meiji Spray guns, hand pieces only for the following models			204568A 204569K	VA VA
	MCZ-P2OS, BA, MSC-25, FAN, AHS, F75-SX, AF and MC-P, K6, HS-6, AG-2, LG, SG-2			930516F	VA